
LOT 4 OAK MEADOW PLANTATION UNIT

816-2412 THRU 2423, 927-691, 947

BOOT BARBARA W/COOPER STEPHANIE F
4344 NW WISTERIA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02462-204

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

34316.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

10/09/2023 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000
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1

316,866
9,160
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361,026
0

361,026
HX HB WX 56,411

304,615
361,026

0

364,361

1489/1906 5/03/2023 WD Q I 01 410,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHALIT DAN YAIR

BOOT BARBARA W

1417/0533 8/11/2020 WD Q I 01 304,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MF BUTLER HOMES LLC

DAN YAIR SHALIT
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20-027 SFR 2,020 01/24/2020

2148 SFR 540 07/26/2001

2024HX Base Yr

4344 NW WISTERIA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,584 115.2480 129.08 333,543 2020 2020 0 0 0 5.00 95.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2165

BAS 2,165 100 2,165 265,485

FGR 528 55 290 35,561

FOP 192 30 58 7,113

FOP 238 30 71 8,707

3,123 2,584 316,866

BAS=[ORIG=80,30] E2 E13 S6 E7 S6 E11 E24 N46 W38 S12 W16 W2
S22 $
FOP=[ORIG=83,-4] S12 E16 N12 W16 $
FOP=[ORIG=82,30] S14 E20 N8 W7 N6 W13 $
FGR=[ORIG=113,42] S22 E24 N22 W24 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,536.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2021 2020 100 3,456

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 368.00 UT 15.50 15.50 100 2021 2020 100 5,704

9,160

1 0100 C SFR 100 *RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


